
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 22-1004 Name:

Status:Type: General Consent Passed

File created: In control:11/16/2022 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:11/29/2022 11/29/2022

Title: (ALL) Accept Funds Received from the Texas Department of Transportation in the Amount of
$369,235.32 for Fiscal Year 2023, in Accordance with the Texas Department of Transportation Signal
Maintenance Agreement for the Routine Operation and Maintenance of State-Owned Traffic Signals
and for the Non-Routine Repair of State-Owned Traffic Signals and Adopt Attached Appropriation
Ordinance

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 22-1004, 2. ORD.APP20TXDOT SIGNAL MAINT FY 23_30106 (r1).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL11/29/2022 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

